Date

Time

Precinct
700.0
701.0
702.0
703.0
704.0
705.0
708.0
710.0
712.0
714.0
801.0
802.0
803.0
804.0
805.0
805.1
806.0
807.0
808.0
809.0
809.1
810.0
810.1
811.0
825.0
827.0
828.0
829.0
830.0
832.0
833.0
834.0
853.0

6/11/2022

12:09 PM

Place Name

The Palmetto Club at FishHawk Ranc
The Palmetto Club at FishHawk Ranc
The Palmetto Club at FishHawk Ranc
Grace Community United Methodist (
The Palmetto Club at FishHawk Ranc
Keysville Assembly Of God

The Palmetto Club at FishHawk Ranc
The Palmetto Club at FishHawk Ranc
The Palmetto Club at FishHawk Ranc
Keysville Recreation Center
Winthrop Barn Theatre

Overflow Church

Overflow Church

Presbyterian Church of Bloomingdale
Overflow Church

Overflow Church

Bloomingdale Golf Club
Bloomingdale Youth Sports Associati
Bloomingdale Youth Sports Associatic
Bloomingdale Regional Library
Bloomingdale Regional Library

Bell Shoals Baptist Church

Bell Shoals Baptist Church

Bell Shoals Baptist Church

Brandon Christian Church

Christ Community Church of Brandor
Resurrection Catholic Church

Centro Cristiano Hispano

Kings Avenue Baptist Church

Kings Avenue Baptist Church

Arise Assembly of God at Brandon
Christ Community Church of Brandor
Brandon Seventh Day Adventist Chui

Total
762
4,943
1,118
1,665
859
900
3,910
1,420
2,170
528
2,401
2,028
936
4,062
1,527
191
2,332
832
1,897
367
283
2,479
162
1,404
341
4,167
2,326
3,928
2,224
3,617
1,810
2,254
1,468

Precinct List for District State House 69

Craig Latimer

Supervisor of Elections

Registered Voters

Dems Reps NonP
180 311 257
1,179 2,054 1,590
277 487 324
326 934 375
173 421 243
130 570 187
912 1,732 1,173
324 625 446
527 920 678
90 289 137
787 818 729
617 780 596
282 365 275
1,212 1,620 1,168
367 761 373
39 93 52
557 1,100 635
180 349 285
577 746 540
102 151 103
68 133 78
718 1,064 654
60 48 51
378 613 390
104 129 99
1,323 1,630 1,135
1,017 469 782
1,471 1,199 1,180
880 612 701
1,341 1,069 1,128
788 462 517
1,002 491 711
684 242 509

Page

Other
14
120
30
30
22
13
93
25
45
12
67
35
14
62
26

40
18
34
11

43

23

79
58
78
31
79
43
50
33

Dems
19
125
31
18

69
30
30
10
82
49
27
120
28

42
27
66

46

28

97
236
200

86
168
125
129
188

Inactive Voters

Reps
32
255
40
42
16
22
135
55
55
16
66
53
34
178
42
3
101
32
64
17
6
66
4
26
7
95
96
124
49
92
68
47
65

NonP
30
215
46
43
14
13
123
67
45
14
56
54
39
141
19
5
80
26
51
16
6
52
5
26
14
102
245
186
66
195
137
100
176

Hillsborough County, FL

Other
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Date

Time

Precinct
910.0
917.0
918.0
919.0
919.1
919.2
947.0
949.0
949.1
949.2
949.3
950.0
950.1
950.2
951.0
951.1
952.0
952.1
953.0
954.0
955.0
956.0
956.1
957.0
964.0
979.0
979.1
980.0
980.1
981.0
982.0
983.0
987.0

6/11/2022

12:09 PM

Place Name

Wimauma Community Church of Goc
Thatcher Civic Center

The Palmetto Club at FishHawk Ranc
Balm Civic Center

Balm Civic Center

Balm Civic Center

Summerfield Crossing Community Ce
Rivercrest Clubhouse

Rivercrest Clubhouse

Rivercrest Clubhouse

Rivercrest Clubhouse

Balm Civic Center

Balm Civic Center

Balm Civic Center

Redeemer Presbyterian Church
Redeemer Presbyterian Church
Riverview Civic Center

Riverview Civic Center

Riverview Civic Center

Providence West Community Center
Desoto Masonic Lodge #105
Redeemer Presbyterian Church
Redeemer Presbyterian Church
Providence West Community Center
Providence West Community Center
Rivercrest Clubhouse

Rivercrest Clubhouse

Summerfield Crossing Community Ce
Summerfield Crossing Community Ce
Summerfield Crossing Community Ce
Summerfield Crossing Community Ce
Providence West Community Center
Rivercrest Clubhouse

Total
535
427
806

1,211
363

5,885
4,408
722

405
1,696
3,064
50
1,446
472
2,342
138
2,982
4,800
2,561
2,233
861
1,648
819
2,332
123
1,519
210
2,220
1,648
1,620
956

Craig Latimer

Supervisor of Elections

Precinct List for District State House 69

Registered Voters
Dems Reps NonP
144 223 155
59 232 124
127 480 187
275 579 335
89 124 140
2 0 1
2,417 1.533 1.825
1,654 1,370 1.300
311 176 213
0 1 3
152 85 160
647 489 518
961 983 1,044
15 13 22
433 585 403
102 260 100
650 1,032 608
34 66 35
906 1,193 818
1,998 1,109 1,588
732 1,047 733
774 681 736
257 288 286
610 485 522
430 98 269
926 557 805
62 19 40
589 405 495
72 52 83
883 581 716
534 485 575
573 535 480
320 314 310
Page 2

Other
13
12
12
22
10

110
84
22

)
76

25
10
52

65
105
49
0
30
31
22
44

30

40
54
32
12

Dems

10
14

280
161
20

10
23
55

27
11
60

80
354
56
76
32
63
68
93

58
10
78
33
41
20

Hillsborough County, FL

Inactive Voters

Reps NonP Other
22 24 0
6 6 0
30 15 0
40 36 1
1 1 0

0 0 0
169 236 10
132 142 4
24 27 4
0 0 0

3 9 1
34 39 4
60 60 3
1 1 0
54 52 5
10 7 0
67 67 7
4 1 0
99 105 5
168 288 15
64 73 5
71 91 7
23 33 3
47 67 4
10 45 2
59 75 3
2 6 0
48 73 3
7 11 0
70 71 7
17 37 3
53 58 4
30 26 0



Craig Latimer
Date  6/11/2022

Supervisor of Elections Hillsborough County, FL

Time  12:09 PM Precinct List for District State House 69

Registered Voters Inactive Voters

Precinct Place Name Total Dems Reps NonP Other Dems Reps NonP Other
987.1 Rivercrest Clubhouse 572 189 168 199 16 8 3 9 1
988.0 Riverview Civic Center 189 76 37 72 4 11 6 14 0
990.0 Desoto Masonic Lodge #105 2,172 868 472 783 49 124 65 154 3
114,753 37,543 40,044 34,784 2,382 4,021 3,502 4,366 217
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